Class Profile for Entering Class of Fall 2006

Class Composition

Female

M.S. or M.A. degree

U.S. students

International students
Number of countries represented

Average GRE-Verbal
Average GRE-Quantitative

Number of entering students

Total
30%
52%
37%
63%

5

515
756

27

M.S. Ph.D
38% 26%
0% 74%
100% 11%
0% 89%
1 5
519 514
723 771
8 19

Profile for All Current Economics Graduate Students - Fall 2006

Number of students

Female
Male

USA students

PRC students

Other students
Total

Total
108

38%
62%

24%
41%
35%
100%

M.S. Ph.D
32 76
30% 70%
22% 45%
78% 55%
59% 9%
25% 47%
16% 43%

100% 100%
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