Class Profile for Entering Class of Fall 2006

Class Composition	Total	M.S.	Ph.D
Female	30%	38%	26%
M.S. or M.A. degree	52%	0%	74%
U.S. students	37%	100%	11%
International students	63%	0%	89%
Number of countries represented	5	1	5
Average GRE-Verbal	515	519	514
Average GRE-Quantitative	756	723	771
Number of entering students	27	8	19

Profile for All Current Economics Graduate Students - Fall 2006

Number of students	Total 108	M.S. 32 30%	Ph.D 76 70%
Female	38%	22%	45%
Male	62%	78%	55%
USA students PRC students Other students	24%	59%	9%
	41%	25%	47%
	35%	16%	43%
Total	100%	100%	100%